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TO: TK 
FROM: 

DATE:

DIRECTOR OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS 

MARTIN G. RODRIGUEZ, CHIEF CODE COMPLIANCE INSPECTOR 

OCTOBER 4, 1982 

The following is a report on the activity of Code Compliance 
Administration for the month of September the Twelfth month of 
the Fiscal Year 1981-1982. "All figures are in dwelling unit."

SEPTEMBER 
1982

SEPTEMBER 
1981

ACCUMULATED TOTALS ACCUMULATED 
12TH MONTH FISCAL TOTALS IN FISCAL 
YEAR 1981-1982 YEAR 1980-1981

Total Inspections Made 

Code Violations Found 

Hardship Cases 

Cases Closed In
cluding All Demoli ions 

Total Demolitions 

Total Corrections 

First Inspections 
With Violations 

First Inspections 
No Violations 

Re-Inspections 

Demolitions-Dangerous 
Premises Ordinance 

Demolitions-Minimum

1,690 

393 

-0

266 

15 

846 

393 

166 

1,131 

15 

-0-

695 

747 

-0

71 

20 

338

13,974 

9,976

-0-

1,891

6,953 

3,199

-0-

1,009

154 198

5,715

124 

109 

462 

20 

-0-

3,800

866 

5071 ,450

5,580

154 

-0-

198 

-0-

Martin G. Rodriguez 
Chief Code Compliance Inspector

MGR/rv



CITY OF SAN ANTONIO 

Interdepartment Correspondence Sheet 

TO: Gene Camargo. Director of Building Inspections 

FROM: Martin G. Rodriguez, Chief Code Compliance Inspector 

COPIES TO: 

SUBJECT: REPORT OF DEMOLITIONS FOR SEPTEMBER 1982 

Date October '4, 1982 

a. Number of Dangerous Premises cases currently being pro
cessed by this department: 267 

b. Number of Dangerous Premises demolished under Section 
19A-1 of the City Code (Minimum Housing Code) including 
demolitions by owner: -0

c. Number of Dangerous Premises demolished under Section 
1080 of the City Code (Dangerous Premises Code) including 
demolitions by owner: 15 

Total demolitions during September 1982 15 

Total demolitions Fiscal Year 1080-1981 268 

Total demolitions to date - current Fiscal Year 154 

Total demolitions since 1957 9A499 

Martin G. Rodriguez 
Chief Code Compliance Inspector 

MGR/rv



STRUCTURES DEMOLISHED IN THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 1982

DEMOLITIONS BY CITY  

1846-48 WEST GRAMERCY, 

622-24 LEWIS 

1758 RIGSBY 

310 LOGAN 

314 LOGAN 

646 LINCOLNSHIRE 

503 RIMOLINO 

216 ARIZONA 

816 SAN CARLOS 

338 KELSEY 

912 S. SAN AUGUSTINE 

249 OKLAHOMA 

120 PERRY COURT 

3103 BUENA. VISTA 

1124 ROGERS

MINIMUM HOUSING 0 -OWNER

101k CLOVIS 

1215 DAHLGREEN 

2639 CASTROVILLE 

315 NORTH PECOS 

1309 GIBBS 

1314 QUINTARD



F

LAa k/-3700 1 * -seit lo I 1 1 5 41. 11 1 1 1 3 4 1 4 1 a 99 0 1 2 

UUILUING - RE SILENCLS NUMU  

MLMTs

SiN(aLL FAMILY HELI>ENTIALy 
DUPLE X RE S IUENT IAL 
MULTI-FAMILY RiSDENI IAL 

SUbUIUAL BUtDINGS 

ADL ALIE R C. RE.PA R ES 
GANRAi't- A ND CARPLP TS 

il-MMING POULS - RES 

ACCEStbRY NUILL)INGS l<ES 
ALUU., , ALTk CG, ILPAIR COMML 
(,ANAL., AND SER V ICE STA 
SWIMMING POOLS CUMML 
ACLL!>I.tkY .LUcxS CIOMML 

MOUi lLS. TOURIST COUR TS. CAULNS 
STORLS/MLNLCANTILE LLGS 
OFFILL /bNt-AN S/PRLJF bLDGS5 
CH-IUNCHNL IslOoS sLUOS 
SCH('LLS/LDUL).ATIUNAL ULDG 
AMUSL.!t N I/ELCRLATIONAL BLLGS 
HOSPIlAL!f/JNSTIlUTjONAL t-LGS 
INUUSTlP IAL CLINSTRUCTION

WAKE.HOUS S I 

CONSI - UT hER THAN BUILDINGS 
FENCES 

RO OF 

PUbLIC bUILDINGS 
MOV ING 
DEMOLIT IONS 

,bARR 1CiDE S 
TENTS 
CERT OF OCCUPANCY 
CERT OF UCCUPANCY-PERM TYPEI 
MObILE HUILS 

TOTAL UIL1INoS 

HEATING - AIR COND

12

PLUMbING 

GAS PLUMbING 

SEWER PLUMHNM 
SUbTOTAL PLUMbING 

ELECTRICAL 

SIGN 

SUb'ILTAL ELECTR IC AL 

SIDEWALK 
7RENCH 

SUtiTLTAL SIlE WALK / TRENCH

+

34 -- 6 

4 2 

41 

32j 

b3c

2a 

12 

6

I A 5 $ 1 0 - 5 , , : 4 s 6 7 0 *it 1 7 1 , , 6 - 1 -1 ; . S - 4 , 14 ) ) j

4 s CI Y o OF 1 6AN rA N7LNIO'BU-1LO IN(, A NDI' ONING is # i I1'45 ' 10/ J/82''s: a e s *'A t 
FUR MONIH OF SEPTLMbUR 1912 I 

NUMBER VALUATION FEES ADJUSTED COPY FAM ILl ES 

S 222 ,-4 222 - 2 % -6., 103 829!- t ta & 35.,063.  

227 415U9. t,! >,IQ9.24
o 24 6 -t, 4 49 -r ty : 0w ot,10 , 253 ,992, ai v6 40 ,172. 2 

.36.6 -+6 -+ 1,5 9 6,.5 8 1 + , - 11,164.  

2 .1 34,5 1.00 
14,47: 149,0( 

115 00 4,942,699 tyrrr4,9 16, 741. 0 
.... bS2, 5 3, 139. 00 

76,572461.00 

10 +r eT04b- 783,056 + ,&6- 2, 754. 00 
32 - ( 18,874,953 -- 23, 241.7 

00000 
31 7*,03,406.0 0 

3 ~783*,333 6.  

-3" w o 4 135,000 +- 06-40 463. 0 
302,453 1,I e.00 

68 -o1+9,bi- 60,382 -- ,-oM 772.99 
177,419 1 ,s84.00 

4,500 ?,2O .00 

300 476.00 
3 . J , 3v394.20 

1331 0 449 4 9,0 1,803,2 23-++ L+o m 116,,238. 28 
- 552 0 -w-- - 40,668.00 

+432 -L+3r 0950 
- 324 3,801.00 

304 ittu 2,917.00 
1060 f'-e 37,633.00 

r-1062 iAtzv-d 34,478.1s 
2,79630 

f 1213 V , wbv-u 37,274.7 

2,041.00 
aa 021.4
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IRA N 
DATE 

9/07/B2 

9/07/b? b 

9/0 8/0 4 

9/08/82 2 

9/09/82 

V/1 3/82.  

9/13/82 9/13/b2 0 

9/14/b2 0 

/6/02  

9/20/b2 

/.6/b2.  

9/20/b? 

9/20/82 

-/le0 / el2 0 

9/21/82 C 

9/21/b2 

1/21/82 

9/21/B? 

C 

2/21/2 

NO.  

O 19tiL 

b93 16A 

0 18L 

eo34 7A 

: 0 69L 

0 4 >L 

0 1 0 0;L 

)I U95L 

I 5bobL 

0 749L 

)Obb2L 

0 1 B7 UL 

01437L 

U1 521L 

1 b22L 

144 IL 

Q 1444L 

0144bL 

)1 440.  

0144L T/ 
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Di 
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-UILDING AND ZON ING DEPARTMENT 

BUILDINGS $IO.00 AND OVER 

SL- PIEMBER 19b'2 

OWNER HOUSE STREET NAME LLG PLAN VALUATION CONTRACTOR, 
NO* N. NU.  

UMBER NINE INC 00001 CAMINO ST MAR ib3BLK oO.00 CONST MODULE 
.-2 "STOkY SbTU 

OUG LEWIS 1.311 POFT BLUFF SO 1557 $ 112.000 DOUGLAS LEWT 
SL VNNEW RES/NO Ff I LSONE v 01 I n!35N 1043 135,000 WILSON 0EV.  

INCL FENCE.1l ERRY FLUME PRUP 0 o22 NAVARRO ST 283R $ 1.000,000 PEERYFCE NSI 

SING-LE TWHJU 
ALTER P MORE AND ASSOC 040 LOOP 410 NE W7'-- bN LE TWHC - TE s 22bm000WAE PM

ST MARYS HALL 

Y'UUTH ALTEkNATIVL 

bRYN MAYO 

JOSEPH WIRS 

SIKES CONST CO, 

BARTElT COCKE 

SOUTHWEST RESEARCH 

S. C.  

PALA SWORD 

HARLANDALE BANK UF 

NPC 

NPC 

NPC 

NPC 

NPC REALlY CO 

GARRAN TY FENNRAL

COMM

09401 STARCNEST DR 

03103 VELT AV.  

00411 RHAPSODY ST W; 

05022 IH 10 W 

02700 LOUP 410 NE 

07411 JOHN SMITH DR 

06220 CULEBRA AV 

00154 COMMERCE ST El 

01030 PATRICIA DR 

00111 RAYBURN DR 

11107 WURZBAC H 

11107 URZBACH 

11107 'oURZHACH 

11107 WUHLACH 

11107 WU ZBACH 

0226Z$ THOUSAND OAKS

1268 

?4R 

455R 

40B 

1098 

0 14 7 1038 

I168 

000 1 

0004 49R 

0005 49R 

0000 

0007 

. 14OBL

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

$ 

S 

S

1499000 

150,000 

250.000 

140,000 

4,000,000 

6 11.0001000 

19-1,000 

100.000 

27?. UOO 

20 0.o00o 

10-7.142 

107,142 

107.142 

107,142 

107.142 

1709000

926262 2'2'2~9'69 I~' 22C2~I9

2 23 6 
1 1 62 2 2 

PAGE 

/WORK DESCR IPiit' 

S INC 
ENT OORMIITURY 

E NCE 
WRHSE SHELL BLD, 
NT COMP PERMITS 

SE.119 UNITS.BOD

WIRL ICKff M EH AND AS 50C 
CONST PRIVATE CONC INOMESS

00100 BROS 
SCHOOLRM AUDITION 
BELIUN ROOFING 

YOUTH REHAB CENTER 
bRYAN MAYC CONST 
SCULPTURE STUD 
J 0 N CORP 
CONST OFF BLDG 
STEPmEN MCWILLIAMS 
BANK OFFICE BLDG 
BARTLETT 
14 STORY SHELL OFF ICE CONDO 
ARMST RONG CONST i 

CONSI OF ELC FIELD TESTING 
BARTLETT COCKE 
REMO BASEMENT VAULT FOR BA! 
PAUL SWORD 
CAR WASH 

SCOTT & JENNSON 

-NEW BANK BLDG 
SHELL BLDG OFFICE LEASE SPA( 
CLFO L COMP PERMIT REU 049 
NPC 
SHELL BLDG OFFICE LEASE SPA; 
NPC 

SHELL bLDG OFFICE LEASE SPAC 
NPC 

SHELL BLDG OFFICE LEASE SPA( 

Npc 
REMODEL RLS FUR OFFICE USE 
ALVIN FREIDON AND ASSUC 
RE bUI LD CLUB HOUSE 

4 1 1 4 1 4 0 ' aC 0 12 1 4



0 1 1 11 

RN tb -M L T WNE R 
A l 1 NU.  

22/b? 01442L NPC 

22/82 01443L NPC 

22/82 0202 IL CIlY OF SAN ANTONI 

22/82 035Or.L GREAT AMERICA 

22/8' 03556L CARLTON CHURCH 

24/82 UJ714L PATRICK H MAITHEWS 

24/7 3715L PATRICK H MATTHE WS 

2i 4/ bZ 0 a71 tA PATRICK H MATTHEWS 

24/be 03716L PATRICK M MATTHE WS 

24/82 03719L PATRICK. H MATTHEWS 

24/b2 03733L TRINITY UNIVERSITY 

27/82 U3424L EMBEY INVESTMENTS I C 

27/82 C3t27L STRAFCO INC 

27/82 0353ifL THE RANDSrTNL VENT 

2 (/2 U3717L P ATICK H MAT THE WS 

21/82 0393AL CARTA VLANCA 

2 8 /bk 04 090L HYATT REGENCY 

'29/k U2554L LIbERTY 

'29/b? 04UYSL CITY UF SAN ANTONIO 

29/2 04282L SIAALKE 1894,INC 

'29/2 U4293L CHURCH S FRIED CHICKEN 

1 I . 1 0 A j 1 6 4 1 1 1 a

B4JILU1NG AND ZONING. ,ULPAR" MEN I0/0l/b2 PAGE 

HUI LD INGS :100 .000 ANU 0VE R 

SEF-'L MH ER 1982 

HOUSL ST REE T NAME .6LDG PLAN VALUAT ION CONTRACT TOR /WORK DESCRIPI ION 

NO. NO. NU.  

11107 WUHZBACH UU?2 49 s 1079142 NPC 

St.ELL BLDG OFFICE LEASE SPAC.  
11107 WURZBACH OU -49R $ 107.142 NPC 

SHELL BLDG OFFICE LEASE SPACE 
00202 DA FOSTE AV 416R s 20u,000 CSR CONTR 

- . PARK FAC ALIT ILS 
08001 EAST HORIZON 143BL PSAe,50.0 GREAT AMEICA .  

GARAGE STRUCTURE 
0060b BE LKNAP PL 120 $ 20 0,000 CARLTUN CHURCH 

REMODEL LISTING 2 STORY OFFI( 
04803 HAMILIUN WOLFE 000A 122bL S 333,333 THE MATTHEWS CO 

CONDO BLDG A 24 UNITS 
04803 HAMILTON WOLFE 0000 122UL $ 333,333 THE MATHEWS CU 

CONDO BLDG 8 b16 UNITS 

04b03 HAMILTON WOLF;E 0 OUC 333,333 THE MATHEWS CO 

CONDO BLDG C. 16 UNITS 
U4b-03 HAtIILLON WOLFE -000E $ 333,333 THE MATHEWS CO 

CONDO BLD E. B UNITS 

I 04b03 HAMILTON WOLFE S 333.333 THE MATHEWS CO 

REC BLDG FOR CONDO PROJECT 
00-115 ST ADIUM DR - ooo 131 $ 535.000 GUIDO BROS CONSI 

FINISH OUT SECUND LEVELTRINI 

00750 MULBERRY 94BL s 1,b00,O00 EMBREY CONSI 
5 STORY ShELL OFFICE bLDG.W/2 

02819 wO1CLIFF .470b 104.000 LANDMARK DEVELOPMENT 
CONST OF SHELL BLDG LLASE SPA 

00131 MAIN AV N - 250.000 SPAN GLASS 
REMODEL FOR RESTAURANT 

04803 HAMILTON WULFE OQOD .1228L $ 333,333 THE MATitHEWS LO 

CONDUMINUIM BLDG D 8 UNITS 
09bl1i IH 10 W 145BL $ 360.000 CARTA BLANCA 

NE:W bANK FACILITIES 
00123 LUSOYA 00H7 I50BL $ 143.000 .JAMLS MART INSON CONT 

FINISH OUT, LOUNGE.MUSIC ENTER 

11900 BLANCO RD 115B $ b25.ouo FA NUNNELLY CO 

BANK ADON 

U9000 JOHN SAUNDERSI 30U,000 KOPPLOW 
CONST CAR RENTAL FACILI1Y.1N1 

00309 COMMERCE ST E 46 $ 526000 SYODDARD CONST CO 
REMODEL LEASE SPACES-EN1IRE U 

00110 HOUSTON STLE 0000 bI6b s 200.O00 SPAW GLASS 
CONST OF A FAST FOOD FACILIl't
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4A > PtMII (JWNL* : H0U.'L SkEET'NAME' 
L)AF NO. A No-

* 3 6 t * ,' * S I,

(F PERMITS:4A

" 
" L 

.
.  

." " " ".

ANT MN1 1/1/tzl2 PAOL 

I , V 

BLUL. PLAN VALUATION CUNTRAC TU/W UK DSLkI PIIu 
NW. Nn 

-P 
NEW Lb(AT L)FALLHSHIP 

.. trM6-5 A C Ct-I t 
WAREHOUSE bLDG 

29,386,992 
42 
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CITY OF SAN ANTONIO 

Interdepartment Correspondence Sheet 

T Gene Camargo, Director of Building Inspections 

Pm: Rudy M. Hettler, Planning Administrator III 

CRES TO: Staff 

S1qLECT: MONTHLY REPORT -September,_1982 

Date -October 4 982 

BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT 

There were forty six (46) cases heard by the Board during the 
month of September. Thirty-one (31) cases were approved, twelve 
(12) of which had conditions, seven (7) were denied, seven (7) 
were postponed and one (1) was withdrawn.  

Revenue Collected - $1,598,00 

BOARD OF REVIEW FOR HISTORIC DISTRICTS AND LANDMARKS 

There were forty-two (42) cases heard by the Board during the 
month of September. Forty-two (42) cases were approved, four 
(4) of which had conditions, two (2) were postponed.  

Revenue Collected - 0 

Rudy M. Hettler 
Planning Administrator III

RMH/mnf
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STEXAS DEPOSITORY 
ACADEMIC LIBRARY 

ST, MATY UNNEPS f 
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